CNV-SFP2.5G-SM20

2500 Mbit SFP modul 2500Base-X, Single Mode, 1310
nm, op til 20km, 0-70°C
FEATURES

2.5Gbit SFP optisk transceiver Single Mode
Mini GBIC - small form factor

LC Single Mode fiberkabler (9 my)
Estimeret raekkevidde er 20 km
Bglgelaengde: 1310 nm
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